CORPORATION COMPANY	ACCOUNT NO	. : 07210	0.000032	TAL	00
		E :68141		357A	
	AUTHORIZATIO	N :	D		
	COST LIMI	T:\$78.	Jatricia	typeto P	
ORDER DATE :	May 1, 2000		-	DA A	
ORDER TIME :	3:32 PM				
ORDER NO. :	681416-005	·- ·		— .	· .
CUSTOMER NO:	113357A		- 00	000323	4200
Ge	ichard Hagin, Es etzen & Hagin, P .o. Box 248			·	
Bu	ushnell, FL 335	13	_		
	ARTICLES	<u>OF MERGER</u>			·
	400 EAST DA	DE, INC.			-
	I)	NTO	· -		
	BULLDOG WRE	CKING COMPA	NY	DEFA A	"RECE
		AS PROOF OF	, FILING.	See -	N N N

٠.

- And a set of a set

ARTICLES OF MERGER Merger Sheet

MERGING:

400 EAST DADE, INC., a Florida corporation, 574745

INTO

BULLDOG WRECKING COMPANY, a Florida entity, 622609

File date: May 1, 2000

٩.,

Corporate Specialist: Cheryl Coulliette

Account number: 07210000032

Account charged: 78.75

PLAN OF MERGER AND ARTICLES OF MERGER OF BULLDOG WRECKING COMPANY



THESE ARTICLES OF MERGER adopted pursuant to the "Florida Business Corporation Act", to-wit:

1. The undersigned corporations, **BULLDOG WRECKING COMPANY, and 400 EAST DADE, INC.**, being validly and legally formed under the laws of the State of Florida, have adopted a Plan of Merger.

2. The name of the surviving corporation is BULLDOG WRECKING COMPANY.

3. The Plan of Merger of the undersigned corporations was adopted pursuant to Sections 607.1101, 607.1103, 607.1105 and 607.1106 of the Florida Statutes (1999).

4. The Plan of Merger will become effective upon the filing of these Articles of Merger with the Secretary of State.

5. No changes in the Articles of Incorporation of the surviving corporation have been made.

6. The Plan of Merger was adopted by the Shareholders and Board of Directors of **BULLDOG WRECKING COMPANY** (surviving corporation) on May 1, 2000.

7. The Plan of Merger was adopted by the Shareholders and Board of Directors of **400 EAST DADE, INC.,** (absorbed corporation) on May 1, 2000.

8. The Plan of Merger calls for an exchange of the issued shares which shall be effected as follows: The outstanding shares of the absorbed corporation will be surrendered and then twenty-five (25) shares for the absorbed corporation will be issued in the surviving corporation.

DATED: May 1, 2000, at Bushnell, Florida.

BULLDOG WRECKING COMPANY By: resident Attest: Secretary

400 EAST DADE, INC.
By:
T. RICHARD HAGIN - President
Attest: Secretary